TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
IR Control Solutions
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

 Centralized Control Module
 Power over Cable Design
Ordering information
    Part #                                 Description
IK-HW-RC100100   IR receiver, keystone snap-in
IK-HW-RC100200   IR receiver, box type, 3.5mm stereo plug
IK-HW-RC100300   IR receiver, box type, RJ45 plug
IK-HW-RC100400   IR receiver, box type, 3.5mm stereo plug, 32 to 56 kHz
IK-HW-RC100500   IR receiver, box type, RJ45 plug, 32 to 56 kHz
IK-HW-EM100101   Single head IR emitter, 3.5mm mono plug
IK-HW-EM100102   Dual head IR emitter, 3.5mm mono plug
IK-HW-ISKM35000-XX   3.5mm mono socket to terminal block, H.D. version, for IR Emitter
IK-HW-ISKM35S00-XX   3.5mm stereo socket to terminal block, H.D. version, for IR Receiver